
Norddeutscher Tischtennis-Verband
2009/10

Oberliga Herren Nord
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

09.01.2010
 

14:00 h
 
14:00 (1)

 Bramfelder SV
Halle: Schule Traberweg, ...
TSV Brunsbüttel

VfB Lübeck
 
Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß

9:5
 

2:9
Sa. 23.01.2010 16:00 (1)

16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
16:30 (1)
17:00 v (1)

TSV Rostock Süd
Oberalster VfW
SC Poppenbüttel
Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß
Wellingdorfer TV

Bramfelder SV
TTC Mölln
VfB Lübeck
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf
Kaltenkirchener TS

9:3
9:2
9:1
9:4
6:9

So. 24.01.2010 11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:30 (1)

Bramfelder SV
Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf
Kaltenkirchener TS

Wellingdorfer TV
TTC Mölln
TSV Rostock Süd
SC Poppenbüttel

9:3
9:1
4:9
0:9

Sa. 06.02.2010 14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

Bramfelder SV
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf
Wellingdorfer TV
TTC Mölln
Kaltenkirchener TS

Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß
Oberalster VfW
SC Poppenbüttel
FT Eiche Kiel
TSV Brunsbüttel

2:9
5:9
0:9
5:9
9:5

So. 07.02.2010 11:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
13:00 v (1)
17:00 (1)

Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß
Oberalster VfW
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf
Wellingdorfer TV

SC Poppenbüttel
Bramfelder SV
Kaltenkirchener TS
FT Eiche Kiel

2:9
4:9
9:6
4:9

Sa. 20.02.2010 11:00 v (2)
15:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß
FT Eiche Kiel
VfB Lübeck
TTC Mölln
Kaltenkirchener TS

TSV Rostock Süd
Oberalster VfW
Wellingdorfer TV
TSV Brunsbüttel
TSV Rostock Süd

9:2
6:9
8:8
4:9
9:1

So. 21.02.2010 11:00 v (1)
13:00 v (1)
15:00 v (1)

VfB Lübeck
FT Eiche Kiel
Kaltenkirchener TS

TSV Rostock Süd
TSV Brunsbüttel
Oberalster VfW

8:8
9:5
9:7

Sa. 27.02.2010 14:30 v (1)
15:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSV Brunsbüttel
Bramfelder SV
VfB Lübeck
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf

Wellingdorfer TV
FT Eiche Kiel
Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß
TTC Mölln

9:2
5:9
5:9
9:2

So. 28.02.2010 11:00 (1)
13:30 v (1)

Bramfelder SV
FT Eiche Kiel

TSV Brunsbüttel
SC Poppenbüttel

5:9
1:9

Sa. 06.03.2010 14:00 (1)
16:00 v (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TSV Brunsbüttel
FT Eiche Kiel
TSV Rostock Süd
Oberalster VfW
TTC Mölln

SC Poppenbüttel
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf
Wellingdorfer TV
VfB Lübeck
Kaltenkirchener TS

2:9
9:3
9:4
9:4
4:9

So. 07.03.2010 11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
11:00 v (1)
14:00 (1)

Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß
SC Poppenbüttel
VfB Lübeck
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf

Kaltenkirchener TS
TSV Rostock Süd
FT Eiche Kiel
TSV Brunsbüttel

9:2
9:5
7:9
5:9

Sa. 13.03.2010 15:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

VfB Lübeck
SC Poppenbüttel
TTC Mölln

SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf
Oberalster VfW
Bramfelder SV

8:8
9:2
6:9

So. 14.03.2010 12:00 (1) Oberalster VfW Wellingdorfer TV 9:0 W
Sa. 20.03.2010 13:30 v (1)

14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

FT Eiche Kiel
TSV Brunsbüttel
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf

Kaltenkirchener TS
TSV Rostock Süd
SC Poppenbüttel

9:5
9:5
2:9

So. 21.03.2010 11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
15:00 v (1)
17:00 (1)

SC Poppenbüttel
Bramfelder SV
TSV Rostock Süd
Wellingdorfer TV

TTC Mölln
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf
Oberalster VfW
Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß

9:0
8:8
6:9
2:9
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Norddeutscher Tischtennis-Verband
2009/10

Oberliga Herren Nord
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 27.03.2010 15:00 v (1)

15:00 v (1)
15:00 v (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

VfB Lübeck
FT Eiche Kiel
Kaltenkirchener TS
TTC Mölln
Oberalster VfW

TSV Brunsbüttel
TSV Rostock Süd
Bramfelder SV
Wellingdorfer TV
Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß

8:8
8:8
9:6
4:9
9:6

So. 28.03.2010 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
17:00 (1)

TSV Rostock Süd
Kieler TTK Grün-Weiß
Bramfelder SV
VfB Lübeck
TSV Brunsbüttel
Wellingdorfer TV

TTC Mölln
FT Eiche Kiel
SC Poppenbüttel
Kaltenkirchener TS
Oberalster VfW
SC Mittelpunkt Nortorf

9:3
5:9
0:9
1:9
6:9
2:9

Sa. 10.04.2010 15:00 v (1) TTC Mölln VfB Lübeck 1:9
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